
KR-36/02/02

134

RR(VR)174
RR(VR)36

810

790

815

820

825

780

775

835
840

81

7

316

875

57

216

136
198

29

847

16

357

19

86

163

360

28

850

361

33

78

8

178

961

359

845

358

846

849

841

968
965

175

1004

69

5

848

927

844

883

986

74
72

349

27

4

164

66

873

891

987

976

996
979

89

15

998

851

199

64

201

420

84

350

913

6

9

176

18

971

892

962

909
967

351

168

172

90

67

872

966

430

77

68

423

33

960

200

989

169

13
14

206

982

38

37

905

915

1083

33

898

315

1

993

355

920

992
10

990

978

973

843

422

203

896

83

123

894 893

919

970

981

876

88

421

39

788

126/A

9

17

12

926

23

923

165

858
857

191

983

985

912

969

124
127/A

997

984

354

205

991

130

36

999

910

34

134

861

29

166

426

34

39
26

977

862

3

914
972

173
131

922

904

353

40

196

874

129

204

23

81

25

207

92

85

98

867

921

79

890

88

975

32

35

42

429

22

797

842

877

170

20

352

796

128

132

31
30

897

860

133

87

974

3

127/B

431

428

424

22

855

988

2

895

852

854

24

109/A

853

427

11

1001

179180

187188

192

197

171

1396

189

177

190

193

964

980

182

185

959

856

958

918

135

859

35

25

126/B

184

1079

89

881

82

24

1009

97

194

181

925

4

908

5
7

195

30

6

41
32

425

887

186

924

879

28

21

31

888

864

33

917

878

208

202

19

907

865

889

863

21

87

46

209

8/B

866

2014 26

138

183/A

119

10

27

11

916
870

882

15

2

886

183/B

871

869

884

210

1003

16

868

8/A

885

214

1002

215

167

3612

213

211
212

174

18

1

1000

880

80

Mohi

Karanje

Mulanwadi

Khanapur

Sultangade

Benapur

Dhondewadi

Benapur

Shendgewadi

74°45'0"E

74°45'0"E

74°44'30"E

74°44'30"E

74°44'0"E

74°44'0"E

74°43'30"E

74°43'30"E

17
°1

4'3
0"

N

17
°1

4'3
0"

N

17
°1

4'0
"N

17
°1

4'0
"N

17
°1

3'3
0"

N

17
°1

3'3
0"

N

17
°1

3'0
"N

17
°1

3'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahi lyanagar

Gadchiro liJalna

Latur

Sangl i

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Buldhana

Raigad

Akola

Chandrapur

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Wardha

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati  Sam bhajinagar

Mumbai  Suburban Dist
Mumbai  City

µ
1:6,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4D7F4a2bAISLUS CODE-
      335.87Area in Ha-

Dist-Sangli,Taluka-Khanapur  (KR-36/02/02)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary


